HUULADDJI MAHARA HIGH HIGHER HIGHER UNIVERSITE HIGHER HIGH	]	RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ADMISSION CARD					
Session : WINTER-2024(SPEC			AL EXAMS)				
Exam Name		FIFTH SEMESTER B					
Name of Student		: MAHIMA MAHESH KATARE					
Mother's Name		: SUSHMA	Roll No.	: 219245			
Gender		: MALE	Enrollment No.	: PRO			
Туре		: REGULAR	Medium	: ENGLISH			
College	(179) DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR						
Appearing Subjects							
Sr. No.		Subject Name					
1	BI	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS					
2	SA	SALES AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT					
3	C	CONSUMER BUYING BEHAVIOUR					
4	IN	INTERNSIP					
5	IN	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT					
	Ν	Note : TI - Theory , PI - Practical					
Centre Name : (179) DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR							
St.			Liverned				
Officiating Principal Sig <b>DataiRarcchSoct</b> BothPrincipal Sindhu Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur-17			Director, Board of Examination and Evaluation Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University				

NI TUKADOJI MAHARA
WILL DUI MARAARY
100 J

## RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

## **ADMISSION CARD**

3					
Session	: WINTER-2024(SPECIAL EXAMS)				
Exam Name	FIFTH SEMESTER B	ACHELOR OF BUSINESS BBA)(OB & CBCS)			
Name of Stude	ent 🗄 TUSHAR RAJESH GU	UJARE			
Mother's Name	e : HARJEET	Roll No.	: 219246		
Gender	: MALE	Enrollment No.	: PRO		
Туре	: REGULAR	Medium	: ENGLISH		
College (179) DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR					
	Aj	ppearing Subjects			
Sr. No.	Subject Name				
1	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS				
2	SALES AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT				
3	CONSUMER BUYING BEHAVIOUR				
4	INTERNSIP				
5	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT				
	Note : TI - Theory , PI - Practical				
Centre Name :	(179) DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR				
		1			
	st.	Liverna			
Signatu Signatu Sindhu Ma	iclating Principal Ramchano Bakhru Inavidyalaya, Nagpur-17	Director, Board of Examination and Evaluation Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University			